Frames - Back Canes & Hardware

Before 4/1/96

‘After3/31/96




Frames - Back Canes & Hardware

Quantity Per
Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 C 1006229 Grip, Foam (8") 1 1
1 D 1021261 Grip, Hand (6") 1 1
2 A,B,C | 8881039395-NL | NLA - Frame, Color - Right 1 1
A
2 A,B,C |8881039396-NL | NLA - Frame, Color - Left 1 1
A
2 A,B,D |8881061512-NL | NLA - Frame, Side, Color - Right 1 1
A
2 A,B,D |8881061513-NL | NLA - Frame, Side, Color - Left 1 1
A
3 1003424 Screw, Socket Head (1/4-20 x 1-3/4") 1 1
4 1015390 Guide, Seat 1 1
5 1004170 Screw, Socket Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 1
6 7930333 Locknut (1/4-20) 25 1
7 1058520-NLA | NLA - Fastener, Panel Snap-In 1 1
8 7930318-NLA | NLA - Package, Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#4-40 x 25 1
1/2")
9 1053837-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Charger Connector, Black 1 1
10 P0870X000 Nut, Hex Keps (#4-40) 1 2
11 1055298 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-28 x 1-5/8") 1 1
12 1056406 Cup, Socket Pivot 1 1
13 1026907 Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 4
14 7930334-NLA | NLA - Locknut (1/4-28) 25 1
15 1016291 Cap, Hub, Black 1 1
16 7930364-NLA | NLA - Package, Locknut (1/4-20) 25 1
17 1016290-NLA | NLA - Washer, Caplugs (9/32 x 1 x 3/32") 1 1
18 1027097 Plug Button, Black (3/4") 1 2
19 1015426 Spacer, Coved Cam - Right 1 1
19 1015427 Spacer, Coved Cam - Left 1 1
20 1023975-NLA | NLA - Bushing (3/8 x 3/4 x 3/8") 1 1
21 1015856 Socket, Armrest 1 1
22 1023968-NLA | NLA - Screw, Socket Button Head (1/4-20 x 1-7/16") 1 1
23 7930323-NLA | NLA - Package, Locknut (1/4-20) 25 1
24 1057955 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 4
25 1028372 Back Cane Assembly, 10 Degree Bend 1 2
NOTE: - Specify frame color.

o0 w>

- Decals not included with frame.
- Before 4/1/96
- After 3/31/96




